Place

1

Group: LegoDerby

Total Time

13.5884
13.7165
13.7414
13.7663
13.8122
13.8182
13.8713
13.8801

Avg MPH
217.04

215.01
214.62
214.23
213.52
213.43
212.61
212.48

Racer

Lincoln C

Clara F

Jeff D

Wyatt J

CadeJ

Araceli J

Molly Charlotte D

Christina D

Car Name

Ronalds Secret
Sharkalina

The Luge
Samadhi Fire
Sound Wagon
FBI Van

Big Top Bruiser

Nessie

13.8914
13.9433

212.30
211.51

Nathaniel D

Seral

Chaos

Hot Box

13.9825
14.0225
14.0254
14.0261
14.1333
15.8172

210.92
pALVACY.
210.28
210.27
208.67
186.46

Dane C

Kimberly D

Pearl D
Katherine D
Juliet J

Luke J

Speeding Mullet
Hogwarts Express
Hippy Potters Car
Banana Boat

Blu Float

Exios Castle




