

Group: **LegoDerby**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	13.5884	217.04	Lincoln C	60	Ronalds Secret	
2	13.7165	215.01	Clara F	77	Sharkalina	
3	13.7414	214.62	Jeff D	16	The Luge	
4	13.7663	214.23	Wyatt J	7	Samadhi Fire	
5	13.8122	213.52	Cade J	14	Sound Wagon	
6	13.8182	213.43	Araceli J	4	FBI Van	
7	13.8713	212.61	Molly Charlotte D	1	Big Top Bruiser	
8	13.8801	212.48	Christina D	8	Nessie	
9	13.8914	212.30	Nathaniel D	3	Chaos	
10	13.9433	211.51	Sera J	19	Hot Box	
11	13.9825	210.92	Dane C	73	Speeding Mullet	
12	14.0225	210.32	Kimberly D	9	Hogwarts Express	
13	14.0254	210.28	Pearl D	13	Hippy Potters Car	
14	14.0261	210.27	Katherine D	99	Banana Boat	
15	14.1333	208.67	Juliet J	57	Blu Float	
16	15.8172	186.46	Luke J	2	Exios Castle	